FX-551 SERIES
Standard Type
Digital Fiber Sensor
Significantly improved stability and
operation ease thanks to the industry's top*
emission power and enhanced versatility!
* As of January 2016, survey by our company
Emission

* Need to confirm proper operation in
installed condition.
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifiers Quick-connection cable is not supplied with FX-551(P). Please order it separately.
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting
element Output
Connector type
FX-551
Red LED
NPN open-collector transistor
FX-551P PNP open-collector transistor
Cable type
FX-551-C2 NPN open-collector transistor
FX-551P-C2 PNP open-collector transistor
Quick-connection cables
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
CN-73-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft
0.2 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-73-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-73-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
CN-71-C1 Length: 1 m 3.281 ft 0.2 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
Connectable to a main cable up to 15 cables.
CN-71-C2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-71-C5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Main cable
 • CN-73-C□
Sub cable
 • CN-71-C□
SPECIFICATIONS
Type Connector type Cable type
Mo
de
l N
o. NPN output FX-551 FX-551-C2
Item PNP output FX-551P FX-551P-C2
Supply voltage 12 to 24 V DC +10
−15 % Ripple P-P 10 % or less
Power consumption Normal operation: 960 mW or less (current consumption 40 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
ECO mode: 680 mW or less (current consumption 28 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
Output
<PNP output type>
PNP open-collector transistor
 • Maximum source current: 100 mA
 • Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and +V)
 • Residual voltage: 2 V or less (Note 2) (at maximum source current)
<NPN output type>
NPN open-collector transistor
 • Maximum sink current: 100 mA
 • Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and 0 V)